
Cadrezzate 11 09 22 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 500 ZORIACO F. 1:41.060
Migliore

1 1:42.375 10:26:14.813

2 1:56.574 10:28:11.387

3 1:41.060 10:29:52.447

4 1:58.641 10:31:51.088

5 1:42.415 10:33:33.503

6 1:52.855 10:35:26.358

7 1:50.616 10:37:16.974

8 1:41.394 10:38:58.368

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 01.205
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.277 10:26:12.118

2 1:42.941 10:27:55.059

3 1:43.402 10:29:38.461

4 2:01.647 10:31:40.108

5 1:42.851 10:33:22.959

6 1:42.271 10:35:05.230

7 1:55.213 10:37:00.443

8 1:42.265 10:38:42.708

 Po. 3 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 01.591
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.167 10:26:21.185

2 2:02.383 10:28:23.568

3 1:42.651 10:30:06.219

4 1:55.935 10:32:02.154

5 2:00.905 10:34:03.059

6 1:43.324 10:35:46.383

7 2:00.143 10:37:46.526

8 1:43.651 10:39:30.177

 Po. 4 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 01.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.999 10:28:32.354

2 2:06.210 10:30:38.564

3 1:47.020 10:32:25.584

4 1:43.372 10:34:08.956

5 1:57.936 10:36:06.892

6 1:58.245 10:38:05.137

 Po. 5 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 02.874
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.934 10:24:37.626

2 1:50.820 10:26:28.446

3 1:47.963 10:28:16.409

4 1:44.888 10:30:01.297

5 2:06.891 10:32:08.188

6 1:44.966 10:33:53.154

7 2:05.077 10:35:58.231

8 1:58.922 10:37:57.153

 Po. 6 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 03.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.691 10:24:48.906

2 1:45.479 10:26:34.385

3 1:45.015 10:28:19.400

4 1:59.390 10:30:18.790

5 1:44.312 10:32:03.102

6 1:48.137 10:33:51.239

7 1:45.305 10:35:36.544

8 1:46.245 10:37:22.789

9 1:45.256 10:39:08.045

 Po. 7 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 03.522
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.681 10:24:49.429

2 1:49.119 10:26:38.548

3 1:45.974 10:28:24.522

4 2:04.307 10:30:28.829

5 1:44.582 10:32:13.411

6 2:08.780 10:34:22.191

7 1:47.186 10:36:09.377

8 1:45.374 10:37:54.751

 Po. 8 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 05.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.883 10:26:51.810

2 1:46.926 10:28:38.736

3 1:46.524 10:30:25.260

4 3:38.729 10:34:03.989

5 1:46.562 10:35:50.551

6 1:47.053 10:37:37.604

7 2:29.620 10:40:07.224

 Po. 9 - # 94 ASSALI L. + 06.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.693 10:25:17.168

2 1:50.154 10:27:07.322

3 2:04.813 10:29:12.135

4 1:48.191 10:31:00.326

5 1:47.390 10:32:47.716

6 2:14.398 10:35:02.114

7 1:47.146 10:36:49.260

8 1:47.556 10:38:36.816

 Po. 10 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 06.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.384 10:24:45.759

2 1:47.858 10:26:33.617

3 1:56.715 10:28:30.332

4 1:50.247 10:30:20.579

5 1:49.368 10:32:09.947

6 1:47.528 10:33:57.475

7 2:01.706 10:35:59.181

8 1:48.618 10:37:47.799

9 1:48.360 10:39:36.159

 Po. 11 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 06.642
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.497 10:24:50.399

2 1:48.684 10:26:39.083

3 1:56.146 10:28:35.229

4 1:47.702 10:30:22.931

5 1:57.108 10:32:20.039

6 1:47.754 10:34:07.793

7 2:02.547 10:36:10.340

8 1:56.749 10:38:07.089

 Po. 12 - # 127 LOMBARDI L. + 07.142
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.928 10:25:06.195

2 1:48.829 10:26:55.024

3 1:57.344 10:28:52.368

4 1:48.374 10:30:40.742

5 1:56.848 10:32:37.590

6 1:48.550 10:34:26.140

7 2:04.671 10:36:30.811

8 1:48.202 10:38:19.013

 Po. 13 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. + 07.324
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.923 10:25:11.339

2 1:54.972 10:27:06.311

3 1:48.384 10:28:54.695

4 1:55.499 10:30:50.194

5 1:48.707 10:32:38.901

6 2:05.985 10:34:44.886

7 1:56.312 10:36:41.198

8 1:48.695 10:38:29.893

 Po. 14 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. + 07.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.882 10:25:19.629

2 1:51.721 10:27:11.350

3 1:49.571 10:29:00.921

4 1:54.532 10:30:55.453

5 1:57.954 10:32:53.407

6 3:35.529 10:36:28.936

7 1:48.531 10:38:17.467

 Po. 15 - # 213 SALVI F. + 07.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.240 10:25:23.684

2 2:04.799 10:27:28.483

3 1:49.890 10:29:18.373

4 2:03.395 10:31:21.768

5 1:50.358 10:33:12.126

6 2:14.966 10:35:27.092

7 2:06.823 10:37:33.915

8 1:49.022 10:39:22.937

 Po. 16 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G.+ 08.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.041 10:25:07.848

2 1:49.798 10:26:57.646

3 2:11.904 10:29:09.550

4 2:07.107 10:31:16.657

5 1:49.170 10:33:05.827

6 2:14.463 10:35:20.290

7 1:50.996 10:37:11.286

8 2:09.326 10:39:20.612

Fastest lap: 1:41.060 
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 Po. 17 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 08.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.866 10:24:54.368

2 1:55.810 10:26:50.178

3 1:51.159 10:28:41.337

4 1:50.548 10:30:31.885

5 1:50.866 10:32:22.751

6 2:08.176 10:34:30.927

7 1:49.894 10:36:20.821

8 1:51.167 10:38:11.988

 Po. 18 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 10.125
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.214 10:25:45.296

2 2:14.554 10:27:59.850

3 1:51.185 10:29:51.035

4 1:51.443 10:31:42.478

5 1:52.777 10:33:35.255

6 2:21.922 10:35:57.177

7 2:13.706 10:38:10.883

 Po. 19 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 10.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.553 10:25:10.816

2 2:09.780 10:27:20.596

3 1:52.357 10:29:12.953

4 1:51.710 10:31:04.663

5 2:37.135 10:33:41.798

6 1:51.470 10:35:33.268

7 2:37.943 10:38:11.211

 Po. 20 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 10.748
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.808 10:25:38.426

2 2:07.839 10:27:46.265

3 1:53.379 10:29:39.644

4 5:08.335 10:34:47.979

5 1:54.460 10:36:42.439

6 2:32.422 10:39:14.861

 Po. 21 - # 712 ALAIMO D. + 14.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.659 10:25:28.522

2 1:55.487 10:27:24.009

3 4:32.463 10:31:56.472

4 1:55.660 10:33:52.132

5 4:19.667 10:38:11.799

 Po. 22 - # 138 NUVOLONI L. + 14.458
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.797 10:25:38.159

2 2:25.822 10:28:03.981

3 1:55.518 10:29:59.499

4 2:17.051 10:32:16.550

5 4:00.317 10:36:16.867

6 1:58.550 10:38:15.417

 Po. 23 - # 84 BIELLA S. + 14.796
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.443 10:25:37.111

2 1:55.856 10:27:32.967

3 2:19.537 10:29:52.504

4 2:01.412 10:31:53.916

5 2:02.902 10:33:56.818

6 2:04.741 10:36:01.559

7 1:59.643 10:38:01.202

 Po. 24 - # 177 BACIOCCOLI D. + 15.038
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.918 10:25:18.499

2 1:56.098 10:27:14.597

3 3:14.708 10:30:29.305

4 2:17.005 10:32:46.310

5 2:03.670 10:34:49.980

6 2:53.287 10:37:43.267

7 2:15.320 10:39:58.587

 Po. 25 - # 351 LEORATO F. + 20.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.316 10:25:29.513

2 2:01.488 10:27:31.001

3 2:18.161 10:29:49.162

4 2:13.250 10:32:02.412

5 4:16.625 10:36:19.037

6 2:18.526 10:38:37.563

Fastest lap: 1:41.060 
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